High School Series Combined Team Points
James Daly Field House, U of M, Winnipeg, MB

Senior Women's Team Scores

Place Team

1

© 00N UL~ WNDN

WWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRRRERRRRERPRR
WRNOOOWNODOOUITBRWNRPROOOWNOORADBDNNIEO

Kelvin High School

Oak Park High School

Sisler High School

Fort Richmond Collegiate
Lord Selkirk High School

St. Mary's Academy

Dakota Collegiate

River East Collegiate

J.H. Bruns Collegiate
Steinbach Regional Secondary
Grant Park High School
Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)
Garden City Collegiate

Miles Macdonell Collegiate
Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard
Glenlawn Collegiate

Vincent Massey (Brandon)
Maples Collegiate
Shaftesbury High School
Lorette Collegiate

Fisher Branch Collegiate
ElImwood High School
Stonewall Collegiate

West Kildonan Collegiate
John Taylor Collegiate
Westgate Mennonite Collegiate
Neelin High School

St. John's Ravenscourt
Nelson Mclintyre Collegiate
College Pierre-Elliott-Trudeau
Daniel Mcintyre High School
Sturgeon Heights Collegiate
Churchill High School

Junior Women's Team Scores
Place Team

1
2

Kelvin High School
Sisler High School

Meet 1
56
61
25
42
19
17

39
24

21
13

24

12

12

11

w w w

Meet 1
54
47

Meet 2

26
55
53
16
33
18
21

10
19
24
12

14

15

12

15

12

Meet 2
98
29

Meet 3

47
40
13
21
19
19
35.5

22

29.5

18

31

10

20

14

12
12

w

Meet 3
48
28

Meet 4

57
19
58
29
28
22
3
25
10
12
5

14
3
15

19
3
12
8
16
5

12

Meet 4
57
54

Total

186
175
149
108
80
78
76.5
69
64
51.5
47
45
45
43
43
40
37
36
35
34
30
28
27
26

Total
257
158



3  Garden City Collegiate 62 28 33 20 143
4  J.H. Bruns Collegiate 58 29 23 16 126
5 Oak Park High School 27 43 30 22 122
6 River East Collegiate 23 31 10 39 103
7  Steinbach Regional Secondary 30.5 23 40 93.5
8 St. Mary's Academy 19 8 33 25 85
9 Glenlawn Collegiate 37 13.5 11 61.5
10 Fort Richmond Collegiate 17 21 6 17 61
11  Sturgeon Heights Collegiate 15 3 19 19 56
12 Maples Collegiate 25 10 5 13 53
13 Shaftesbury High School 25 12 12 49
13 Lord Selkirk High School 16 17 16 49
15 Vincent Massey (Brandon) 29 18 47
16 Miles Macdonell Collegiate 14 10 3 9 36
17 St. John's High School 13 9 13 35
17 Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) 19 6 10 35
19 Nelson Mcintyre Collegiate 10 3 11 7 31
20 St. John's Ravenscourt 7 10 9 26
21 Ecole Gabrielle Roy 12 12 24
22 Fisher Branch Collegiate 14 9 23
23 Balmoral Hall 6 3 8 3 20
24  St. John's Ravenscourt 15 15
25 R.D. Parker Collegiate 12 12
26 West Kildonan Collegiate 11 11
27 Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard 5 4 9
27 Daniel Mcintyre Collegiate 6 3 9
29 College Pierre-Elliott-Trudeau 3 3 6
30 Kildonan East Collegiate 5 5
31 Dakota Collegiate 3 3
31 College Louis-Riel 3 3

Senior Men's Team Scores

Place Team Meet1l Meet2 Meet3 Meet4 Total
1 Kelvin High School 45 64 39 69.5 217.5
2  Sisler High School 67 68.5 27 40 202.5
3 Garden City Collegiate 35 45 44 57 181
4  Fort Richmond Collegiate 41 46.5 14 49 150.5
5 Grant Park High School 21 215 20 38 100.5
6 Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) 24 38 26 10 98
7 St Paul's High School 37 48 85
8 J.H. Bruns Collegiate 20 15 15 10 60
9 Elmwood High School 19 14 13 5 51
10 Maples Collegiate 27 8.5 9 6 50.5
11  St. John's High School 16 7 24 47



12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Oak Park High School

River East Collegiate

Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard
Glenlawn Collegiate

Dakota Collegiate

Daniel Mcintyre Collegiate
Lord Selkirk High School

St. Paul's Collegiate

Kildonan East Collegiate
Miles Macdonell Collegiate
Tec Voc High School

St. John's Ravenscourt

West Kildonan Collegiate
R.D. Parker Collegiate
Vincent Masey (Brandon)
College Pierre-Elliot-Trudeau
Shaftesbury High School
Steinbach Regional Secondary
John Taylor Collegiate

Nelson Mclintyre Collegiate

Junior Men's Team Scores
Place Team

1

0000 ~NO Ul WNDN

NNRPRPRRPRRRRERRRRRE
R O ©OWWwW~NOOUNMNWNIEREO

Sisler High School

Kelvin High School
Garden City Collegiate
Glenlawn Collegiate
Steinbach Regional Secondary
Miles Macdonell Collegiate
St. Paul's Collegiate
Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)
West Kildonan Collegiate
Murdoch McKay Collegiate
Maples Collegiate

Tec Voc High School
River East Collegiate
Ecole Pointe des Chenes
J.H. Bruns Collegiate
Daniel Mcintyre Collegiate
Lord Selkirk High School
Dakota Collegiate

St. Paul's High School
Fort Richmond Collegiate
Vincent Massey (Brandon)

11
20
15

20
20

15

14

Meet 1
85
79
63
46

23
21
23
12
26
14

15
13

15

10

13

15

10.5

10

13.5

14

12

Meet 2

82
49.5
51.5

73

51

30

29

15

12

17

10

19

9

Vo]

13

10
21

13
13

16

Meet 3

29
52.5
26
37
27
16
27
19
13
10.5
14
21
10
22
5

w

10
12
16.5
6
19

6.5
9
5

14

4.5

Meet 4
84
40
68
22
52
35
37
9
16
21

11
21

10
17
12

10

46
42
40
40
39
37
36
32
315
31.5
29
27
26
25
22
17
12
10.5

Total
280
221

208.5
181
130
104

93
64
64
60.5
59
49
44
43
30
29
28
24
21
15
16



22
23
24
25
26

Oak Park High School
R. D. Parker Collegiate
St. John's High School
St. John's Ravenscourt
Elmwood High School

10



	Sheet1

