High School Series Combined Team Points James Daly Field House, U of M, Winnipeg, MB

Senior Women's Team Scores

Sem	or women's reall Scores	•• • •			••		
	_	Meet 1	Meet 2	Meet 3	Meet 4	Total	
	Team					400	
1	Kelvin High School	56	26	47	57	186	
2	Oak Park High School	61	55	40	19	175	
3	Sisler High School	25	53	13	58	149	
4	Fort Richmond Collegiate	42	16	21	29	108	
5	Lord Selkirk High School		33	19	28	80	
6	St. Mary's Academy	19	18	19	22	78	
7	Dakota Collegiate	17	21	35.5	3	76.5	
8	River East Collegiate	39		5	25	69	
9	J.H. Bruns Collegiate	24	8	22	10	64	
10	Steinbach Regional Secondary		10	29.5	12	51.5	
11	Grant Park High School	5	19	18	5	47	
12	Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)	21	24			45	
12	Garden City Collegiate	13	12	6	14	45	
14	Miles Macdonell Collegiate	4	5	31	3	43	
14	Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard	7	14	7	15	43	
16	Glenlawn Collegiate	24	6	10		40	
17	Vincent Massey (Brandon)		9	9	19	37	
18	Maples Collegiate	12	15	6	3	36	
19	Shaftesbury High School		3	20	12	35	
20	Lorette Collegiate	6	12	8	8	34	
21	Fisher Branch Collegiate			14	16	30	
22	Elmwood High School	12	7	4	5	28	
23	Stonewall Collegiate		15	12		27	
24	West Kildonan Collegiate	11		12	3	26	
25	John Taylor Collegiate		9	8	8	25	
26	Westgate Mennonite Collegiate				12	12	
26	Neelin High School		12			12	
28	St. John's Ravenscourt	10				10	
29	Nelson McIntyre Collegiate	3		4		7	
30	College Pierre-Elliott-Trudeau	3		3		6	
30	Daniel McIntyre High School	3		3		6	
32	Sturgeon Heights Collegiate				4	4	
33	Churchill High School				3	3	
	3				-	-	
Juni	Junior Women's Team Scores						
	Team	Meet 1	Meet 2	Meet 3	Meet 4	Total	
1	Kelvin High School	54	98	48	57	257	
2	Sisler High School	47	29	28	54	158	
4			23	20	54	130	

3	Garden City Collegiate	62	28	33	20	143
4	J.H. Bruns Collegiate	58	29	23	16	126
5	Oak Park High School	27	43	30	22	120
6	River East Collegiate	23	31	10	39	103
7	Steinbach Regional Secondary	25	30.5	23	40	93.5
8	St. Mary's Academy	19	8	33	25	85
9	Glenlawn Collegiate	37	13.5	11	25	61.5
10	Fort Richmond Collegiate	37 17	21	6	17	61
11	Sturgeon Heights Collegiate	15	3	19	19	56
12	Maples Collegiate	25	10	5	13	53
13	Shaftesbury High School	20	25	12	12	49
13	Lord Selkirk High School		16	17	16	49
15	Vincent Massey (Brandon)		-	29	18	47
16	Miles Macdonell Collegiate	14	10	3	9	36
17	St. John's High School	13	9	13		35
17	Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)	19	6	10		35
19	Nelson McIntyre Collegiate	10	3	11	7	31
20	St. John's Ravenscourt		7	10	9	26
21	Ecole Gabrielle Roy			12	12	24
22	Fisher Branch Collegiate			14	9	23
23	Balmoral Hall	6	3	8	3	20
24	St. John's Ravenscourt	15				15
25	R.D. Parker Collegiate			12		12
26	West Kildonan Collegiate	11				11
27	Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard	5		4		9
27	Daniel McIntyre Collegiate	6		3		9
29	College Pierre-Elliott-Trudeau	3		3		6
30	Kildonan East Collegiate			5		5
31	Dakota Collegiate		3			3
31	College Louis-Riel			3		3

Senior Men's Team Scores

Place	Team	Meet 1	Meet 2	Meet 3	Meet 4	Total
1	Kelvin High School	45	64	39	69.5	217.5
2	Sisler High School	67	68.5	27	40	202.5
3	Garden City Collegiate	35	45	44	57	181
4	Fort Richmond Collegiate	41	46.5	14	49	150.5
5	Grant Park High School	21	21.5	20	38	100.5
6	Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)	24	38	26	10	98
7	St. Paul's High School			37	48	85
8	J.H. Bruns Collegiate	20	15	15	10	60
9	Elmwood High School	19	14	13	5	51
10	Maples Collegiate	27	8.5	9	6	50.5
11	St. John's High School		16	7	24	47

12	Oak Park High School	11	15	13	7	46
13	River East Collegiate	20		7	15	42
14	Centre Scolaire Leo-Remillard	15	9	10	6	40
14	Glenlawn Collegiate	9	10	21		40
16	Dakota Collegiate	20	7	6	6	39
17	Daniel McIntyre Collegiate	20	8	3	6	37
18	Lord Selkirk High School		13	13	10	36
19	St. Paul's Collegiate		7	13	12	32
20	Kildonan East Collegiate		15		16.5	31.5
20	Miles Macdonell Collegiate	15	10.5		6	31.5
22	Tec Voc High School		10		19	29
23	St. John's Ravenscourt	14	7	6		27
24	West Kildonan Collegiate	3	13.5	3	6.5	26
25	R.D. Parker Collegiate			16	9	25
26	Vincent Masey (Brandon)		14	3	5	22
27	College Pierre-Elliot-Trudeau	3			14	17
28	Shaftesbury High School		12			12
29	Steinbach Regional Secondary		6		4.5	10.5
30	John Taylor Collegiate		5		3	8
31	Nelson McIntyre Collegiate	3				3
Juni	or Men's Team Scores					
	_					
Place	e Team	Meet 1	Meet 2	Meet 3	Meet 4	Total
Place 1	e Team Sisler High School	Meet 1 85	Meet 2 82	Meet 3 29	Meet 4 84	Total 280
1	Sisler High School	85	82	29	84	280
1 2	Sisler High School Kelvin High School	85 79	82 49.5	29 52.5	84 40	280 221
1 2 3	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate	85 79 63	82 49.5 51.5	29 52.5 26	84 40 68	280 221 208.5
1 2 3 4	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate	85 79 63	82 49.5 51.5 73	29 52.5 26 37	84 40 68 22	280 221 208.5 181
1 2 3 4 5	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary	85 79 63 46	82 49.5 51.5 73 51	29 52.5 26 37 27	84 40 68 22 52	280 221 208.5 181 130
1 2 3 4 5 6	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate	85 79 63 46	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30	29 52.5 26 37 27 16	84 40 68 22 52 35	280 221 208.5 181 130 104
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27	84 40 68 22 52 35 37	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg)	85 79 63 46 23 21	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5 59
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5 59 49
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes	 85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes J.H. Bruns Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 15	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9 7	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21 3	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43 30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes J.H. Bruns Collegiate Daniel McIntyre Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 15	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9 7 9	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22 5	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21 3 7	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43 30 29
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes J.H. Bruns Collegiate Daniel McIntyre Collegiate Lord Selkirk High School	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 15 13	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9 7 9	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22 5	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21 3 7 10	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43 30 29 28
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes J.H. Bruns Collegiate Daniel McIntyre Collegiate Lord Selkirk High School Dakota Collegiate	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 15 13	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9 7 9	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22 5 9	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21 3 7 10 17	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43 30 29 28 24
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	Sisler High School Kelvin High School Garden City Collegiate Glenlawn Collegiate Steinbach Regional Secondary Miles Macdonell Collegiate St. Paul's Collegiate Vincent Massey (Winnipeg) West Kildonan Collegiate Murdoch McKay Collegiate Maples Collegiate Tec Voc High School River East Collegiate Ecole Pointe des Chenes J.H. Bruns Collegiate Daniel McIntyre Collegiate Lord Selkirk High School Dakota Collegiate St. Paul's High School	85 79 63 46 23 21 23 12 26 14 15 13	82 49.5 51.5 73 51 30 29 15 12 17 10 19 9 7 9 9	29 52.5 26 37 27 16 27 19 13 10.5 14 21 10 22 5 9 9	84 40 68 22 52 35 37 9 16 21 9 11 21 3 7 10 17 12	280 221 208.5 181 130 104 93 64 64 64 60.5 59 49 44 43 30 29 28 24 21

22	Oak Park High School	7		6	13
23	R. D. Parker Collegiate	10			10
24	St. John's High School		9		9
25	St. John's Ravenscourt	8			8
26	Elmwood High School	3	3		6